
LOT 6 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE
UNIT 1. ORB 784-953,
DC 863-863, (DC ROBERT L LANG

LANG SHANNON E
187 SW ASPEN GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

37,702
7,300
18,500
63,502
5,500
58,002

HX HB 33,002
25,000
63,502

0

63,502

1366/1776 8/15/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN R CREAMER SR

SHANNON E LANG

1224/1994 11/07/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMY G LANG

BENJAMIN R CREAMER 
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26079 ADDN SFR 100 08/01/2007

2023HX Base Yr

187 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,519 103.4100 62.05 94,254 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1441

BAS 481 100 481 11,938

BAS 960 100 960 23,827

UOP 310 25 78 1,936

1,751 1,519 37,702

BAS= W40 UOP= N7 W10 S31 E10 N24$ S24 BAS= S13 E37 N13 W37$
E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

UOP

7

10

31

10

24

BAS13

37

13

37

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


